Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION			
I have	FORM COVER SHEET		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patenta and Today	RKS ONLY Docket No.: SCHT 083		
Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy hereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2 No.		
Name: SCHOTT GLAS	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SCHOTT AC		
Address: 10 Hattenbergstrasse	Name: SCHOTT AG		
D-55122 Mainz, Germany	Address: 10 Hattenbergstrasse		
ˈ/ Individual(s) citizenshin:	D-55122 Mainz, Germany		
Association	Individual(s) citizenship:		
Association General Partnership	Association		
'[Ennited FaitherShip			
Corporation-State	Limited Partnership		
X Other: a German corporation	Corporation-State		
	X Other: a German joint stock company		
Additional name(a) of conveying and (i.e.)	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	domestic representative designation is attached:		
attached Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance:	(Designations must be a parameter de company)		
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
X Assignment Merger	Additional name(s) & addresses attached?		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Yes _X No		
L Other:			
Execution Date: <u>June 30, 2004</u>			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B Tradomork Popieterii - N. ()		
	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,251,064 (ROBAX)		
	2,687,791 (SCHOTT GLASS MADE OF IDEAS)		
Additional Numbers attack			
Additional Numbers attached	d? Yes No X		
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and registration		
correspondence concerning document should be	involved: 2		
mailed:	l l		
Name: <u>Leon Medzhibovsky</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	Enclosed		
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account in the		
City N. N. N.	event of insufficiency of check		
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103			
,	Deposit account number:		
	1		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit page 1)		
9. Statement and signature DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
a true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is		
on 1			
Name of Person Signing September 23, 2004			
Signature			
I otal number of pages including cover sheet and attachments.			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

25456905.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002943 FRAME: 0818

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, SCHOTT GLAS, a Corporation organized under the laws of Germany, with an address at 10 Hattenbergstrasse, D-55122 Mainz, Germany ("Assignor"), is the owner of the trademarks (the "Marks") on the annexed Schedule A;

WHEREAS, SCHOTT AG, a joint stock company organized under the laws of Germany, with an address at 10 Hattenbergstrasse, D-55122, Mainz, Germany ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Marks, the goodwill appurtenant thereto, and the applications/registrations thereof;

NOW THEREFORE, for the sum of \$10 USD and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, SCHOTT GLAS, a corporation, hereby assigns to SCHOTT AG, all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill associated therewith, and the applications/registrations thereof.

Dated: 30 June , 2004

SCHOTA GLAS

By: ////

Name: Dr. Gordon Webes /

Thomas Harbach

Title: Procumit

Procurist

25427187.1

· 化学学的 医红霉素 人名英格兰人 医骨状体的 人名英格兰人名 人名英格兰人名 人名英格兰人名

TRADEMARK REEL: 002943 FRAME: 0819

Schedule A

SCHOTT GLAS TRADEMARKS & TYPE

TRADEMARK	REG. OR SERIAL NO.	ENTITY TYPE
ROBAX	1,251,064	Corporation
SCHOTT GLASS MADE OF IDEAS	2,687,791	Corporation

TRADEMARK REEL: 002943 FRAME: 0820

25425434.1

Schedule A

SCHOTT GLAS TRADEMARKS & TYPE

TRADEMARK	REG. OR SERIAL NO.	
ROBAX		ENTITY TYPE
	1,251,064	Corporation
SCHOTT GLASS MADE OF IDEAS	2,687,791	Corporation

25425434.1

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002943*FRAME:-0821